Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Industrial
Totals:
Commercial
Educational
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home

2 Family Dwelling
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Town House
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Fence

Other

Solar Panels
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Swimming Pool
Retaining Wall
Porch-Deck-Slab
Educational
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet
88,561

88,561
1,235,666
6,220
1,241,886
176

45

221

6,803
1,142

264
8,209
22,485
17,240
2,952
690
5,380
1,230
3,140

914

54,031

Sq Feet

114

114
143
143
12,455
212
12,667
855
855
1,414
1,414

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2022 Through 9/30/2022
Valuation

$7,004,479
$45,000
$6,000,000
$13,049,479
$88,044,456
$190,000
$88,234,456
$5,000
$2,500
$7,500

$993,900
$138,471
$46,498
$8,000
$1,186,869
$2,757,239
$1,150,000
$296,000
$210,000
$1,350,000
$58,431
$470,000
$1,000
$41,650
$42,000
$6,376,320

Valuation

$65,000
$3,000
$7,000
$5,000
$80,000
$17,500
$17,500
$1,290,000
$6,000
$1,296,000
$15,466
$15,466
$55,000
$55,000

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$23,227.75
$330.00
$165.00
$23,722.75
$1,608,309.60
$1,685.00
$1,609,994.60
$179.40
$84.50
$263.90
$50.00
$50.00

$4,232.82
$1,254.70
$200.00
$106.40
$5,793.92
$41,842.10
$30,225.40
$1,189.20
$770.00
$6,626.20
$459.80
$9,813.00
$50.00
$273.30
$50.00
$91,299.00
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,497.00
$101.20
$20,598.20
$165.50
$165.50
$423.90
$423.90



