



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2022 Through 9/30/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	12	88,561	\$7,004,479	\$23,227.75
	Cell Tower	2		\$45,000	\$330.00
	Industrial	1		\$6,000,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	15	88,561	\$13,049,479	\$23,722.75
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	4	1,235,666	\$88,044,456	\$1,608,309.60
	Educational	1	6,220	\$190,000	\$1,685.00
	Totals:	5	1,241,886	\$88,234,456	\$1,609,994.60
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	1	176	\$5,000	\$179.40
	Building Mounted	1	45	\$2,500	\$84.50
	Totals:	2	221	\$7,500	\$263.90
Non-Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	6,803	\$993,900	\$4,232.82
	Porch-Deck-Slab	11	1,142	\$138,471	\$1,254.70
	Solar Panels	4		\$46,498	\$200.00
	Garage-Carport	1	264	\$8,000	\$106.40
	Totals:	30	8,209	\$1,186,869	\$5,793.92
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	10	22,485	\$2,757,239	\$41,842.10
	2 Family Dwelling	10	17,240	\$1,150,000	\$30,225.40
	Garage-Carport	5	2,952	\$296,000	\$1,189.20
	Swimming Pool	4	690	\$210,000	\$770.00
	Town House	3	5,380	\$1,350,000	\$6,626.20
	Storage Building	3	1,230	\$58,431	\$459.80
	Semi-Detached Home	2	3,140	\$470,000	\$9,813.00
	Fence	1	2,110	\$1,000	\$50.00
	Other	1	914	\$41,650	\$273.30
	Solar Panels	1		\$42,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	40	54,031	\$6,376,320	\$91,299.00
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$65,000	\$0.00
	Retaining Wall	1		\$3,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	114	\$7,000	\$0.00
	Educational	1		\$5,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	114	\$80,000	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Addition/Alterations	1	143	\$17,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	143	\$17,500	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	6	12,455	\$1,290,000	\$20,497.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	212	\$6,000	\$101.20
	Totals:	7	12,667	\$1,296,000	\$20,598.20
Sharpsburg Building	Garage-Carport	1	855	\$15,466	\$165.50
	Totals:	1	855	\$15,466	\$165.50
				-	
Williamsport	Commercial Totals:	1	1,414	\$55,000 \$55,000	\$423.90 \$423.90
Building	i otais:	1	1,414	\$55,000	\$423.90